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Hallen-Faustball-Meisterschaften 2025/2026

Hallenvergaben nach Klassen
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Belegte Spieltage
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Asberg

Rheinischer Turnerbund e.V.

TK Faustball

1

2 3 2 4 4
Meldungen-SpieltagvergabeHF2026.xIsx, Hallenvergaben nach Klassen

2

2

2

1

12 12

1
5

Braschoss Anno
Braschoss Neu
Duisburg
Konigswinter
Leichlingen
Leverkusen
Oberbruch

Onhligs

Overath

Siegburg

Voerde
Wabhlscheid Forum
Wahlscheid Jabach
Wickrath Voigt
Gesamtergebnis

29.09.2025



